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QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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DRG No.
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TREAT.

OF
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QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S

MATERIAL
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96

RA

~

SURFACE

ROUGHNESS

GR
AD

E 
No

.

VA
LU

E

SY
MB

OL

N1
2

N1
1

N1
0

N9
N8

N7
N6

N5
N4

N3
N2

N1
50

25
12
.5

6.
3

3.
2

1.6
0.
8

0.
4

0.
2

0.
1

0.
05

0.
02

5
CO

PY
 R

IG
HT

 &
 C

ON
FI
DE

NT
IA
L

TH
IS
 D

OC
UM

EN
T 

IS
 T

HE
 E

XC
LU

SI
VE

 P
RO

PE
RT

Y 
OF

 B
EM

L 
& 

CO
NT

AI
NS

 C
ON

FI
DE

NT
IA
L 

W
IT
HO

UT
 P

RI
OR

 W
RI
TT

EN
 P

ER
MI
SS

IO
N 

OF
 B

EM
L.
 T

HI
S 

DO
CU

ME
NT

 &
 A

LL
 IT

S 
CO

PI
ES

 S
HA

LL
 B

E 
RE

TU
RN

ED
 T

O 
BE

ML
 O

N 
DE

MA
ND

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N.
 T

HI
S 

DO
CU

ME
NT

 O
R 

IT
S 

CO
NT

EN
TS

 S
HA

LL
 N

OT
 B

E 
US

ED
, 
RE

PR
OD

UC
ED

 O
R 

DI
SC

LO
SE

D 
IN
 W

HO
LE

 O
R 

IN
 P

AR
T,
 

DR
AW

IN
G 

RE
LE

AS
ED

 F
RO

M 
PL

M,
 P

HY
SI
CA

L 
SI
GN

AT
UR

E 
NO

T 
RE

QU
IR
ED

Wt.(Kg)SCALE SHEET

REF DRG

NEW FRONTIERS.  NEW DREAMS

BEML LIMITED
ALT.NO.

CH
KD

DA
TE BY

AP
PDECN NO/CHANGES

ALT

REVD

APPD

DRWN

CHKD

PRODUCT

MATERIAL

TITLE

DRG No.

HEAT
TREAT.
SURFACE
TREAT.

OF
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QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S

MATERIAL
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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CP650031-400

0

7

7

harish
Stamp



QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S

MATERIAL
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96

RA

~

SURFACE

ROUGHNESS

Wt.(Kg)SCALE SHEET

REF DRG

NEW FRONTIERS.  NEW DREAMS

BEML LIMITED
ALT.NO. ECN NO/CHANGES

ALT

REVD

APPD

DRWN

CHKD
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CP650424-400

0

2

3

1

2

3

4

DETAIL-2

1

4

harish
Stamp



2

DETAIL-3

56

4

1

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96

RA

~

SURFACE

ROUGHNESS

GR
AD

E 
No

.

VA
LU

E

SY
MB

OL

N1
2

N1
1

N1
0

N9
N8

N7
N6

N5
N4

N3
N2

N1
50

25
12
.5

6.
3

3.
2

1.6
0.
8

0.
4

0.
2

0.
1

0.
05

0.
02

5
CO

PY
 R

IG
HT

 &
 C

ON
FI
DE

NT
IA
L

TH
IS
 D

OC
UM

EN
T 

IS
 T

HE
 E

XC
LU

SI
VE

 P
RO

PE
RT

Y 
OF

 B
EM

L 
& 

CO
NT

AI
NS

 C
ON

FI
DE

NT
IA
L 

W
IT
HO

UT
 P

RI
OR

 W
RI
TT

EN
 P

ER
MI
SS

IO
N 

OF
 B

EM
L.
 T

HI
S 

DO
CU

ME
NT

 &
 A

LL
 IT

S 
CO

PI
ES

 S
HA

LL
 B

E 
RE

TU
RN

ED
 T

O 
BE

ML
 O

N 
DE

MA
ND

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N.
 T

HI
S 

DO
CU

ME
NT

 O
R 

IT
S 

CO
NT

EN
TS

 S
HA

LL
 N

OT
 B

E 
US

ED
, 
RE

PR
OD

UC
ED

 O
R 

DI
SC

LO
SE

D 
IN
 W

HO
LE

 O
R 

IN
 P

AR
T,
 

DR
AW

IN
G 

RE
LE

AS
ED

 F
RO

M 
PL

M,
 P

HY
SI
CA

L 
SI
GN

AT
UR

E 
NO

T 
RE

QU
IR
ED

Wt.(Kg)SCALE SHEET

REF DRG

NEW FRONTIERS.  NEW DREAMS

BEML LIMITED
ALT.NO.

CH
KD

DA
TE BY

AP
PDECN NO/CHANGES

ALT

REVD

APPD

DRWN

CHKD

PRODUCT

MATERIAL

TITLE

DRG No.

HEAT
TREAT.
SURFACE
TREAT.

OF

JAGADISH 27.8.16

SNH

KCS

942-56129
A3

KMRC RS3(R) PROJECT
CP60001-400

0

harish
Stamp



2

DETAIL-3

56

4

1

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S

MATERIAL
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96

RA

~

SURFACE

ROUGHNESS

GR
AD

E 
No

.

VA
LU

E

SY
MB

OL

N1
2

N1
1

N1
0

N9
N8

N7
N6

N5
N4

N3
N2

N1
50

25
12
.5

6.
3

3.
2

1.6
0.
8

0.
4

0.
2

0.
1

0.
05

0.
02

5
CO

PY
 R

IG
HT

 &
 C

ON
FI
DE

NT
IA
L

TH
IS
 D

OC
UM

EN
T 

IS
 T

HE
 E

XC
LU

SI
VE

 P
RO

PE
RT

Y 
OF

 B
EM

L 
& 

CO
NT

AI
NS

 C
ON

FI
DE

NT
IA
L 

W
IT
HO

UT
 P

RI
OR

 W
RI
TT

EN
 P

ER
MI
SS

IO
N 

OF
 B

EM
L.
 T

HI
S 

DO
CU

ME
NT

 &
 A

LL
 IT

S 
CO

PI
ES

 S
HA

LL
 B

E 
RE

TU
RN

ED
 T

O 
BE

ML
 O

N 
DE

MA
ND

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N.
 T

HI
S 

DO
CU

ME
NT

 O
R 

IT
S 

CO
NT

EN
TS

 S
HA

LL
 N

OT
 B

E 
US

ED
, 
RE

PR
OD

UC
ED

 O
R 

DI
SC

LO
SE

D 
IN
 W

HO
LE

 O
R 

IN
 P

AR
T,
 

DR
AW

IN
G 

RE
LE

AS
ED

 F
RO

M 
PL

M,
 P

HY
SI
CA

L 
SI
GN

AT
UR

E 
NO

T 
RE

QU
IR
ED

Wt.(Kg)SCALE SHEET

REF DRG

NEW FRONTIERS.  NEW DREAMS

BEML LIMITED
ALT.NO.

CH
KD

DA
TE BY

AP
PDECN NO/CHANGES

ALT

REVD

APPD

DRWN

CHKD

PRODUCT

MATERIAL

TITLE

DRG No.

HEAT
TREAT.
SURFACE
TREAT.

OF

JAGADISH 27.8.16

SNH

KCS

942-56130
A3

KMRC RS3(R)
CP60001-401

0

harish
Stamp



2

DETAIL-3

56

4

1

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S

MATERIAL

5 4

B

C

D

3

2 1

A

4 3

2

5

A

B

C

D

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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OF
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942-56139
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S

MATERIAL
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S
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UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96
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QTYSL.No. DESCRIPTIONPART / STOCK No. SIZE
Wt. (Kg)COMPANY STD./I.S

MATERIAL

5 4

B

C

D

3

2 1

A

4 3

2

5

A

B

C

D

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

MACHINING DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

0 - 6 6 - 30 30 - 120 120 - 315 315-1000 1000-2000 2000-4000 ABOVE 4000 RANGE

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2 ±3TOLERANCE

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C. 
STATUS:

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96

RA

~

SURFACE

ROUGHNESS

Wt.(Kg)SCALE SHEET

REF DRG

NEW FRONTIERS.  NEW DREAMS

BEML LIMITED
ALT.NO. ECN NO/CHANGES

ALT

REVD

APPD

DRWN

CHKD

PRODUCT

MATERIAL

TITLE

DRG No.

HEAT
TREAT.
SURFACE
TREAT.

OF

JAGADISH 29.8.16

SNH

KCS

942-56144
A3

KMRC R3(R) PROJECT
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